Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine
Kikinda, 1/3/2020

Disciplina 33
01/03/2020 - 17:29

Muski, 200m Prsno/Breast

Otvoreno
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2019

Rang
15 - 16 godina

KOLTIN, Nikola
ALIKAVAZOQOVIC, Nikola
LASICA, Nenad
ERDELJAN, Filip
TOMIC, Petar

arwdE

17 - 18 godina

1. KOLOVIC, Marko
2. POPADIC, Nikola
3. DJURIC, Milos

15 - 18 godina

KOLOVIC, Marko
KOLTIN, Nikola
ALIKAVAZOQOVIC, Nikola
POPADIC, Nikola
LASICA, Nenad
DJURIC, Milos
ERDELJAN, Filip
TOMIC, Petar

NGO AWDNE

Otvoreno

DRAGICEVIC, Stefan
KOLOVIC, Marko
KOLTIN, Nikola
ALIKAVAZOQVIC, Nikola
SEVO, Marko
POPADIC, Nikola
IVETIC, Nikola
LASICA, Nenad
DJURIC, Milos
BRZOVAN, Danijel
11. ERDELJAN, Filip

12. TOMIC, Petar

=
COXNOGO A WNE

G.R. VremBodova
04 Spartak 2:23.28 589
05  Vojvodina 2:32.30 491
05 PK Arena 2015 2:54.65 325
05 Velika Kikinda 3:09.33 255
05 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 3:49.92 142
02 Polet 2:23.07 592
03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:36.48 452
03 Velika Kikinda 2:56.69 314
02 Polet 2:23.07 592
04 Spartak 2:23.28 589
05  Vojvodina 2:32.30 491
03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:36.48 452
05 PK Arena 2015 2:54.65 325
03 Velika Kikinda 2:56.69 314
05 Velika Kikinda 3:09.33 255
05 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 3:49.92 142
00  Vojvodina 2:22.04 605
02 Polet 2:23.07 592
04 Spartak 2:23.28 589
05  Vojvodina 2:32.30 491
01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:34.28 472
03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:36.48 452
01 Velika Kikinda 2:44.19 391
05 PK Arena 2015 2:54.65 325
03 Velika Kikinda 2:56.69 314
99 Spartak Prozivka 2:58.75 303
05 Velika Kikinda 3:09.33 255
05 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 3:49.92 142

50m

32.59
35.23
38.75
40.48

52.32

32.77
35.80
36.84

32.77
32.59
35.23
35.80
38.75
36.84
40.48
52.32

33.06
32.77
32.59
35.23
34.95
35.80
36.65
38.75
36.84
39.56
40.48
52.32

100m 150m 200m

36.92 37.15 36.62
38.60 39.13 39.34
4443 46.04 45.43
48.19 49.90 50.76

59.98 1:00.66 56.96

37.06 37.35 35.89
39.86 40.16 40.66
43.64 47.30 48.91

37.06 37.35 35.89
36.92 37.15 36.62
38.60 39.13 39.34
39.86 40.16 40.66
4443 46.04 45.43
43.64 47.30 48.91
48.19 49.90 50.76
59.98 1:00.66 56.96

3709 3641 3548
3706 3735  35.89
3692 3715  36.62
3860 3913  39.34
3020 4002  40.11
30.86  40.16  40.66
4158 4285 4311
4443 4604 4543
4364 4730 4891
4503 4714 47.02
4819 4990  50.76
50.98 1.00.66  56.96

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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